HEAT SHRINK THIN WALL TUBING
HEAT SHRINK PRODUCTS SELECTION GUIDE
HEAT SHRINK MEDIUM / HEAVY WALL TUBING - ADHESIVE LINED
SHRINK TUBE KITS, REFILL BAGS, Q BOX & MINI SPOOLS
1
Part Number Material Product Type Shrink Ratio Operating Temp.
& Voltage Rating

PER SIZE
Q2-F, Kit 1 Refill Bags
Consist of 6” length pcs.
Q2-F, Kit 2 Refill Bags
Consist of 6” length pcs.
Q2-F, Kit 4 Refill Bags
Consist of 6” length pcs.
Q2-F3X, Kit 1 Refill Bags
Consist of 6” length pcs.
6” LENGTH
6” LENGTH
6” LENGTH
SHRINK TUBE KITS, REFILL BAGS, Q BOX & MINI SPOOLS
37
Part Number QTY Color
Q2-F-RK1-3/64-01-6IN-40 40 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK1-1/16-01-6IN-36 36 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK1-3/32-01-6IN-32 32 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK1-1/8-01-6IN-28 28 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK1-3/16-01-6IN-24 24 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK1-1/4-01-6IN-20 20 pcs. Black
Size
QTY Color
Inch mm
3/64 1.6 40 pcs. Black
1/16 2.0 36 pcs. Black
3/32 3.1 32 pcs. Black
1/8 3.7 28 pcs. Black
3/16 5.2 24 pcs. Black
1/4 6.8 20 pcs. Black
Part Number Size
(Inch)
Box
Length
(Feet)
Q2-F-3/64-01-QX50FT 3/64 50
Q2-F-1/16-01-QX50FT 1/16 50
Q2-F-3/32-01-QX50FT 3/32 50
Q2-F-1/8-01-QX50FT 1/8 50
Q2-F-3/16-01-QX30FT 3/16 30
Q2-F-1/4-01-QX30FT 1/4 30
Q2-F-5/16-01-QX30FT 5/16 30
Q2-F-3/8-01-QX30FT 3/8 30
Q2-F-1/2-01-QX15FT 1/2 15
Q2-F-5/8-01-QX15FT 5/8 15
Q2-F-3/4-01-QX15FT 3/4 15
Part Number Size
(Inch)
Spool
Length
(Feet)
Q2-F-3/64-01-MS100FT 3/64 100
Q2-F-1/16-01-MS100FT 1/16 100
Q2-F-3/32-01-MS100FT 3/32 100
Q2-F-1/8-01-MS100FT 1/8 100
Q2-F-3/16-01-MS100FT 3/16 100
Q2-F-1/4-01-MS100FT 1/4 100
Q2-F-5/16-01-MS100FT 5/16 100
Q2-F-3/8-01-MS100FT 3/8 100
Q2-F-1/2-01-MS100FT 1/2 100
Q2-F-5/8-01-MS50FT 5/8 50
Q2-F-3/4-01-MS50FT 3/4 50
Q2-F-1-01-MS50FT 1 50
Q2-F-1 1/2-01-MS50FT 1 1/2 50
Q2-F-2-01-MS50FT 2 50
Size
QTY Color
Inch mm
5/16 8.8 18 pcs. Black

1/8 3.7 31 pcs. Assorted
1/4 6.8 23 pcs. Assorted
3/8 10.7 19 pcs. Assorted
1/2 13.7 19 pcs. Assorted
1 25.4 10 pcs. Assorted
Size
QTY Color
Inch mm
1/16 2.0 28 pcs. Black
1/8 3.7 24 pcs. Black
1/4 6.8 20 pcs. Black
1/2 10.7 14 pcs. Black
3/4 13.7 12 pcs. Black
1 25.4 8 pcs. Black
Part Number QTY Color
Q2-F-RK2-5/16-01-6IN-18 18 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK2-3/8-01-6IN-16 16 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK2-1/2-01-6IN-14 14 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK2-5/8-01-6IN-14 14 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK2-3/4-01-6IN-12 12 pcs. Black
Q2-F-RK2-1-01-6IN-8 8 pcs. Black
Part Number QTY Color
Q2-F-RK4-1/16-11-6IN-39 39 pcs. Assorted
Q2-F-RK4-1/8-11-6IN-31 31 pcs. Assorted
Q2-F-RK4-1/4-11-6IN-23 23 pcs. Assorted
Q2-F-RK4-3/8-11-6IN-19 19 pcs. Assorted
Q2-F-RK4-1/2-11-6IN-19 19 pcs. Assorted
Q2-F-RK4-1-11-6IN-10 10 pcs. Assorted
Part Number QTY Color
Q2-F3X-RK1-1/16-01-6IN-28 28 pcs. Black
Q2-F3X-RK1-1/8-01-6IN-24 24 pcs. Black
Q2-F3X-RK1-1/4-01-6IN-20 20 pcs. Black
Q2-F3X-RK1-1/2-01-6IN-14 14 pcs. Black
Q2-F3X-RK1-3/4-01-6IN-12 12 pcs. Black
Q2-F3X-RK1-1-01-6IN-8   8 pcs. Black6” LENGTH